
Eyebrow


Lip

Lip & Chin

Face

Half Leg


Full Leg


Bikini


Underarm

File & Paint

Pedicure

Pedicure with Gel

Luxury Pedicure

Gel Polish

BIAB Builder Gel

Nail Repairs

Soak Off

Soak Off & Tidy Up

Anti Wrinkle Injections


1 area

2 area's

3 area's

Lip Augmentation

0.5ml

1ml

Nasolabial Lines

Express Dermaplaning

Deluxe Dermaplaning 

7.00

5.00

7.00

14.00

13.00

18.00

8.00

8.00

20.00

25.00

2.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

17.00

30.00

20.00

 

120.00

160.00

200.00

 

120.00

190.00

190.00

30.00

40.00

Gift Vouchers available
Valid for one year from purchase date

Eyebrows


Lip

Chin

Lip & Chin

Face

Classics

Mini Infill

30 minute infill


full infill

Hybrids

Russians

Russian Volume

Mini Infill

30 Minute Infill


Full Infill

Lash Removal 

Eyelash Tint


Eyebrow Tint

Lash Lift

Brow Lamination

HiBrow

File & Paint 

Manicure 

Manicure with Gel

Luxury Manicure 

10.00

17.00

30.00

20.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

8.00

14.00

8.00

6.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

25 
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35 
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(including eyebrows)

(includes a mask, foot & leg massage and paint)

(includes cuticle & nail work, mini massage and paint)

Patch test required

(including eyebrows)

Free if you are having a fresh set of lashes by me

(includes a mask, hand & arm massage and paint)

(includes cuticle & nail work, mini massage and paint)

HiBrow is a professional course of treatments that shapes, colours and styles your


brows that frame and enhance your features.
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@thebeautyhall18          The Beauty Hall
Studio 17, Creative Village Canal

Road, Worksop, S81 2EH

Nai l s

Wax ing

Ped i cures

Aesthe t i c s

Gi f t  Vouchers

Thread ing

Man icures

Eye  Trea tmen t s

Eye  Lash  Ex tens i ons

From

From

Top and Sides


