## The Beauty Hall

Beauty Therapist & Make-up Artist 🕏

		Y	
Nails		Manicures	
Gel Polish	£20.00	File & Paint	£10.00
BIAB Builder Gel	£25.00	Manicure	£17.00
Nail Repairs	£2.00	(includes cuticle & nail work, mini massage and paint)  Manicure with Gel	£30.00
Soak Off	From £5.00	Luxury Manicure	£20.00
Soak Off & Tidy Up	From £10.00	(includes a mask, hand & arm massage and paint) Threading	
Pedicures		Eyebrows	£7.00
File & Paint	£10.00	Lip	£5.00
Pedicure	£17.00	Chin	£5.00
(includes cuticle & nail work, mini massage and pain Pedicure with Gel	£30.00	Lip & Chin	£8.00
Luxury Pedicure (includes a mask, foot & leg massage and paint)	£20.00	Face (including eyebrows)	£14.00
Waxing Eyebrow	£7.00	Eye Treatments  Patch test required	
	£5.00	Eyelash Tint	£8.00
Lip Lip & Chin	£7.00	Eyebrow Tint	£6.00
Face	£14.00	Lash Lift	£30.00
(including eyebrows) Half Leg	£14.00	Brow Lamination	£30.00
Full Leg	£18.00	HiBrow	£20.00
Bikini	£8.00	HiBrow is a professional course of treatments that shapes, colo brows that frame and enhance your features	
Top and Sides Underarm	£8.00		
	£0.00	Eye Lash Extensions	
Aesthetics		Classics	£25
Anti Wrinkle Injections		Mini Infill	£7
l area	£120.00	30 minute infill	£13
2 area's	£160.00	full infill	£18
3 area's	£200.00	Hybrids	£30
Lip Augmentation		Russians	£35
0.5ml	£120.00	Russian Volume	£40
1ml	£190.00	Mini Infill	£10
Nasolabial Lines	£ 190.00	30 Minute Infill	£18
Express Dermaplaning	£ 30.00	Full Infill	£25
Deluxe Dermaplaning	£ 40.00	Lash Removal	£8
Doraxe Dermaplaning	L -0.00	Free if you are having a fresh set of lashes by me	

Gift Vouchers

Free if you are having a fresh set of lashes by me

Gift Vouchers available

Valid for one year from purchase date



